Passengers
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Freight (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Mail (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Total Cargo (in pounds)
Enplaned
Deplaned
Total

Aircraft Operations
Air Carrier
Air Taxi
General Aviation
Military
Total

RICHMOND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

AVIATION ACTIVITY REPORT

2015

157,332
157,751
315,083

May
2014

156,427
153,819
310,246

4,958,201 5,046,036
4,776,231 4,560,584
9,734,432 9,606,620

105,087
69,456
174,543

56,546
42,917
99,463

5,063,288 5,102,582
4,845,687 4,603,501
9,908,975 9,706,083

3,267
2,226
2,615

437
8,545

2,857
3,009
2,241

363
8,470

% Change 2015 2014

Calendar Year to Date

0.58% 683,370 650,764
2.56% 680,228 648,228
1.56% 1,363,598 1,298,992

-1.74% 23,342,954 23,688,705
4.73% 23,022,671 22,396,419
1.33% 46,365,625 46,085,124

85.84% 455,534 364,797
61.84% 397,680 261,387
75.49% 853,214 626,184

-0.77% 23,798,488 24,053,502
5.26% 23,420,351 22,657,806
2.09% 47,218,839 46,711,308

14.35% 14,513 12,699
-26.02% 11,076 13,302
16.69% 11,702 10,165
20.39% 3,014 2,386

0.89% 40,305 38,552

% Change

5.01%
4.94%
4.97%

-1.46%
2.80%
0.61%

24.87%
52.14%
36.26%

-1.06%
3.37%
1.09%

14.28%
-16.73%
15.12%
26.32%
4.55%

Fiscal Year to Date
2015 2014

1,559,052 1,477,486
1,550,162 1,463,029
3,109,214 2,940,515

54,038,971 52,169,697
52,401,492 51,621,136
106,440,463 103,790,833

866,337 923,727
697,725 778,258
1,564,062 1,701,985

54,905,308 53,093,424
53,099,217 52,399,394
108,004,525 105,492,818

31,387 28,713
27,842 31,162
27,807 22,017

6,610 5,079
93,646 86,971

% Change

5.52%
5.96%
5.74%

3.58%
1.51%
2.55%

-6.21%
-10.35%
-8.10%

3.41%
1.34%
2.38%

9.31%
-10.65%
26.30%
30.14%
7.67%




